d
OCEAN
FLORIDA
Miss A Gayadeen
5 Purbrook Estate, Tower
Bridge Road
London
SE13BZ

United Kingdom

CONFIRMATION INVOICE

Passenger List
NB Ages shown are based on your return date

A: Angelaine Mekela Gayadeen 30
C: Kayla-Mae Gayadeen 11
C: Zachary Jordan Micah Gayadeen 6
Products

Tour:

Date: 28/07/17
Disney 14 Day Ultimate Ticket
Adult(s): 2 Children: 1 (6) Infant(s): O

Additional Extra:

Card Charge

Your Financial Protection.

Date: 09/02/17
Booking Ref: OFL20010052

When you buy an ATOL protected flight or flight inclusive holiday from us you will receive an ATOL certificate.
This lists what is financially protected, where you can get information on what this means for you and who to

contact if things go wrong.

Total Price
Balance (Due By 05/05/17)
Deposit (Due By 09/02/17)
Total Paid

www.ocean-florida.co.uk

T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ocean-florida.co.uk
Ocean Holidays Ltd , North House, St. Edwards Way, Romford, RM1 3AE

£ 858.31
£704.99
£ 150.00
£ 153.32



o M
prg
.

-n
—
o
>

@)
oD

Total Price
Balance (Due By 05/05/17)
Deposit (Due By 09/02/17)
Total Paid

www.ocean-florida.co.uk
T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ocean-florida.co.uk
Ocean Holidays Ltd, North House, St. Edwards Way, Romford, RM1 3AE

£ 858.31
£704.99
£ 150.00
£ 153.32



