

Miss A Gayadeen 5 Purbrook Estate, Tower Bridge Road London SE1 3BZ United Kingdom Date: 09/02/17 Booking Ref: OFL20010052

### **CONFIRMATION INVOICE**

### Passenger List

NB Ages shown are based on your return date

A: Angelaine Mekela Gayadeen 30 C: Kayla-Mae Gayadeen 11 C: Zachary Jordan Micah Gayadeen 6

## **Products**

### Tour:

Date: 28/07/17

Disney 14 Day Ultimate Ticket

Adult(s): 2 Children: 1 (6) Infant(s): 0

### Additional Extra:

### Card Charge

# Your Financial Protection.

When you buy an ATOL protected flight or flight inclusive holiday from us you will receive an ATOL certificate. This lists what is financially protected, where you can get information on what this means for you and who to contact if things go wrong.

Total Price	£ 858.31
Balance (Due By 05/05/17)	£ 704.99
Deposit (Due By 09/02/17)	£ 150.00
Total Paid	£ 153.32



Total Price	£ 858.31
Balance (Due By 05/05/17)	£ 704.99
Deposit (Due By 09/02/17)	£ 150.00
Total Paid	£ 153.32